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Site 2: Chaleur Bay

Chaleur Bay

() Monace
20

Drained Layer

Surface

20.0

57.0

OId Interior Ice

Drained Layer

Old Interior Ice

Interior Ice

97.0

137.0

Young Interior Ice

177.0

Young Interior Ice

Interior Ice

Skeletal Layer

185.0-

Skeletal Layer

Sea Water

5.0

18.0

65.0
72.0



